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Description

200103260001
09291

03/26/2001
11:01:10

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
BOBBY JOE

200105100001
89021

05/10/2001
11:05:24

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES COLVIN, COY
K JR

200105070001
79351

05/07/2001
11:05:52

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES SHULLEK,
GREGORY M

199910180004
30861

200105210002
04251

05/21/2001
10:54:11

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ADAM, JUAN 200010130003
57531

200105210002
05801

05/21/2001
02:02:41

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200010060003
50551

200105210002
05831

05/21/2001
02:02:45

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200005190001
65021

200106290002
68781

06/29/2001
10:20:18

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BLAYLOCK,
RICHARD R

200108070003
31701

08/07/2001
12:29:57

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200110040004
28501

10/04/2001
08:32:01

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

200110040004
28491

200110120004
43801

10/12/2001
02:47:59

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
WILLIAM
GREGORY

200111060004
78411

11/06/2001
09:17:31

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WASHINGTON
, TED JR

200111130004
90471

11/13/2001
01:33:18

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES MAYER,
TOBIAS H

200112040005
24971

12/04/2001
10:32:23

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALIANT
MORTGAGE
CORP

200112040005
24961

200112050005
28791

12/05/2001
04:18:45

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantee RELEASES NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

200104110001
38601

200112060005
29891

12/06/2001
10:32:28

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRANGER,
JOE RAY

199805070001
66401



200112060005
29921

12/06/2001
10:32:32

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES HESLOP,
JAMES G

199803230000
99451

200112170005
51791

12/17/2001
10:11:22

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

200112170005
51781

200112180005
54441

12/18/2001
11:15:37

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200107180002
96721

200112260005
64791

12/26/2001
09:51:36

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

200112260005
64781

200201020000
00951

01/02/2002
10:57:27

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BARRETT,
PAUL LAUREN

199906170002
55811

200201110000
20291

01/11/2002
10:15:18

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ROLLINS,
ROBERT M

200103290001
16871

200201230000
39751

01/23/2002
12:09:41

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

199905180002
09131

200201150000
25261

01/15/2002
10:17:04

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN,
MIKE

199606130001
93021

200201150000
27221

01/15/2002
03:13:19

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON,
LORI

199602080000
40921

200201280000
46281

01/28/2002
10:34:27

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES SIMS,
ROBERT L

200201280000
46791

01/28/2002
01:11:46

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE, ALMA 199507070001
78731

200201290000
48541

01/29/2002
09:42:00

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES MESSER,
PAMELA M

200011170003
99111

200201310000
52721

01/31/2002
11:16:55

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BURRIS,
THOMAS O

199706180001
90581

200202070000
65911

02/07/2002
01:04:28

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
BANK

200111020004
71841

200202070000
65941

02/07/2002
01:04:30

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
BANK

200111020004
72581


