Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200103260001 09291	03/26/2001 11:01:10	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, BOBBY JOE						Description
200105100001 89021	05/10/2001 11:05:24	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLVIN, COY K JR						
200105070001 79351	05/07/2001 11:05:52	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHULLEK, GREGORY M					199910180004 30861	
200105210002 04251	05/21/2001 10:54:11	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAM, JUAN					200010130003 57531	
200105210002 05801	05/21/2001 02:02:41	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					200010060003 50551	
200105210002 05831	05/21/2001 02:02:45	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					200005190001 65021	
200106290002 68781	06/29/2001 10:20:18	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAYLOCK, RICHARD R						
200108070003 31701	08/07/2001 12:29:57	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
200110040004 28501	10/04/2001 08:32:01	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC					200110040004 28491	
200110120004 43801	10/12/2001 02:47:59	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, WILLIAM GREGORY						
200111060004 78411	11/06/2001 09:17:31	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WASHINGTON , TED JR						
200111130004 90471	11/13/2001 01:33:18	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAYER, TOBIAS H						
200112040005 24971	12/04/2001 10:32:23	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALIANT MORTGAGE CORP					200112040005 24961	
200112050005 28791	12/05/2001 04:18:45	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO					200104110001 38601	
200112060005 29891	12/06/2001 10:32:28	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANGER, JOE RAY					199805070001 66401	

	1	1	1	1			1		
200112060005 29921	12/06/2001 10:32:32	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HESLOP, JAMES G			199803230000 99451	
200112170005 51791	12/17/2001 10:11:22	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC			200112170005 51781	
200112180005 54441	12/18/2001 11:15:37	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200107180002 96721	
200112260005 64791	12/26/2001 09:51:36	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO			200112260005 64781	
200201020000 00951	01/02/2002 10:57:27	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRETT, PAUL LAUREN			199906170002 55811	
200201110000 20291	01/11/2002 10:15:18	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROLLINS, ROBERT M			200103290001 16871	
200201230000 39751	01/23/2002 12:09:41	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC			199905180002 09131	
200201150000 25261	01/15/2002 10:17:04	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN, MIKE			199606130001 93021	
200201150000 27221	01/15/2002 03:13:19	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON, LORI			199602080000 40921	
200201280000 46281	01/28/2002 10:34:27	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, ROBERT L				
200201280000 46791	01/28/2002 01:11:46	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, ALMA			199507070001 78731	
200201290000 48541	01/29/2002 09:42:00	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MESSER, PAMELA M			200011170003 99111	
200201310000 52721	01/31/2002 11:16:55	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURRIS, THOMAS O			199706180001 90581	
200202070000 65911	02/07/2002 01:04:28	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS BANK			200111020004 71841	
200202070000 65941	02/07/2002 01:04:30	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS BANK			200111020004 72581	